Solomon Islands Debt as at 28-Feb-2017 (SBD $ millions)

Official Public Sector Debt

Domestic Debt

Government Securities on issue

Treasury Bills (Auction)

Outstanding Debt
Balance (including
principal arrears)

38.74

(b)
Outstanding Debt
Balance (excludes
principal arrears)

38.74

(a) +(b)
Total Debt
(including

arrears)

38.74

Sub-Total

Special Securities A/C

Amortising and Restructured Bonds

Other

38.74

4.94

38.74

4.94

38.74

4.94

Sub-Total

4.94

4.94

4.94

Total Domestic Debt

External Debt

MULTILATERAL CREDITORS

ADB
EU
IDA
IFAD

(Asian Development Bank)

(European Commission)

(Int Fund for Agricultural Devt)

43.67

316.74
8.25
265.34
12.85

43.67

316.74
8.25
265.34
12.85

43.67

316.74
8.25
265.34
12.85

Sub-Total

BILATERAL CREDITORS

EXIM

603.18

85.00

603.18

85.00

603.18

85.00

Sub-Total

85.00

85.00

85.00

Total External Debt

688.19

688.19

688.19

Totals for Official Public Sector Debt

731.86

731.86

731.86

Other Debt Obligations (Estimated)

Contingent Liabilities/Guarantees

SOE Loans & Gurantees #

Other *
USP

121.90

121.90

Totals Other Debt Obligations

121.90

121.90

* This figure includes Compensation payments to SI Telekom

Total Official and Other Debt

731.86

853.76

853.76

Estimated GDP (SIMEM - 2016) update GDP number from ERU

8,369.49

Debt to GDP

8%



