Solomon Islands Debt as at 28-Feb-2017 (SBD \$ millions)

Official Public Sector	Debt	Arrears Principal	Arrears Interest	(a) Total Arrears	Outstanding Debt Balance (including principal arrears)	(b) Outstanding Debt Balance (excludes principal arrears)	(a) + (b) Total Debt (including arrears)
Domestic Debt					, ,	, ,	,
Government Securities on issue							
Treasury Bills (Auction)		-	-	-	38.74	38.74	38.74
Sub-Total		-	-	-	38.74	38.74	38.74
Special Securities A/C		-	-	-	4.94	4.94	4.94
Amortising and Restructured Bonds		-	-	-	-	-	-
Other		-	-	-	-	-	-
Sub-Total		-	-	-	4.94	4.94	4.94
Total Domestic Debt		-	-	-	43.67	43.67	43.67
External Debt							
MULTILATERAL CREDITORS							
ADB	(Asian Development Bank)	-	-	-	316.74	316.74	316.74
EU	(European Commission)	-	-	-	8.25	8.25	8.25
IDA	(World Bank)	-	-	-	265.34	265.34	265.34
IFAD	(Int Fund for Agricultural Devt)	-	-	-	12.85	12.85	12.85
Sub-Total		-	-	-	603.18	603.18	603.18
BILATERAL CREDITORS							
EXIM	(RoC)	-	-	-	85.00	85.00	85.00
Sub-Total		-	-	-	85.00	85.00	85.00
Total External Debt		-	-	-	688.19	688.19	688.19
Totals for Official Public Sec	ctor Debt	-	-	-	731.86	731.86	731.86
Other Debt Obligation Contingent Liabilities/Guarantees	ns (Estimated)						
SOE Loans & Gurantees #		-	-	-	-	-	-
Other *		-	-	-	-	-	-
USP						121.90	121.90
* This figure includes Compensation payments to SI Telekom		•	•	-	-	121.90	121.90
	· ·						
Total Official and Other Deb	t	-	-	•	731.86	853.76	853.76
Estimated GDP (SIMEM - 20	016) update GDP number from	m FRII					8,369.49
Debt to GDP	rio, upuate GDF Humber Iroi	II ENU					8%